WHITES

ALTOS CHARDONNAY

Mendoza, Argentina

ECHO BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand

JPINOT GRIS

Sonoma, California

MUGA ROSE
RIOJA, SPAIN

NOAH RIVER CHARDONNAY

Napa, California

TENUTA MACCAN CHARDONNAY

Friuli-Venezia, Italy

8/26

10/38

11/38

12/46
13/48

50

BUBBLES

GRANDIAL BRUT

Bordeaux, France

AVISSI PROSECCO
Veneto, Italy

DE CHANCENY BRUT ROSE

Loire valle, France

8/30

10/38

13/48

IGHTS
CLU:
REDS
THE SHOW MALBEC

Mendoza, Argentina

SAND POINT PINOT NOIR

Lodi, California

STRAIGHT SHOOTER PINOT NOIR

Willamette Valley, Orgon

BODEGAS TESO LA MONJA

ROMANICO TORO
Castilla y Leon, Spain

DOLAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Mendocino, California

HIGHWAY 12
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Sonoma, California

SHATTER GRENACHE
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

GERARD BERTRAND MALBEC

Cahors, France

BECKMAN VINEYARDS
CUVEE LE BEC

Santa Ynez Valley, California

FINCA NUEVA CRIANZA
TEMPRANILLO RIOJA

Rioja, Spain

LOUIS M MARTINI
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Napa Valley, California

LES CODRANS DE LASSEQUE

Bordeaux, France

10/38

10/38

12/46

13/48

14/50

14/50

14/50

75

76

80

120

175



